
TEXAS CALL TO ACTION 

 LEGISLATIVE BUDGET CONFEREES SENATE BILL #1 - INCREASED FUNDING FOR THE 
MOVING IMAGE INDUSTRY INCENTIVE PROGRAM 

!
To Email the House Budget Conferees, address the Email to the member, and use the Email 
below: 

1. Representative Trent Ashby 

trent.ashby@house.texas.gov   (512) 463-0508 

2. Representative Sarah Davis 

sarah.davis@house.texas.gov              (512) 463-0389 

3. Representative Larry Gonzales 

larry.gonzales@house.texas.gov   (512) 463-0670 

4. Representative Oscar Longoria 

oscar.longoria@house.texas.gov             (512) 463-0645 

5. Representative John Zerwas 

john.zerwas@house.texas.gov   (512) 463-0657 

!
!

To Email the Senate Budget Conferees, address the Email to the member, and use the Email 
below:  

1. Senator Jane Nelson 

jane.nelson@senate.texas.gov   (512) 463-0112 

2. Senator Juan "Chuy" Hinojosa 

juan.hinojosa@senate.texas.gov             (512) 463-0120 

3. Senator Joan Huffman 

joan.huffman@senate.texas.gov             (512) 463-0117 

4. Senator Lois Kolkhorst 

lois.kolkhorst@senate.texas.gov             (512) 463-0118 

5. Senator Charles Schwertner 

charles.schwertner@senate.texas.gov  (512) 463-0105 
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